FABMIERAAR NS VR VEERBEFEAR

2024-09-20~09-22 vV ~RABERIE

TRA_Z VDO OBFBO S XFiE

Rank K&

1 IRHEF BEE/IRE FX
2R—VHS5T FV - TH—F+
—/JYU=IF7— RR=WOST

2 AKX BB/ s
ARZDO—-@FKELST/JVU—-T
F—2AR—VH5D

3 BBk hE/ZH 85
FPRANLTP RS YRUYDST/ T
ARLTRSYRUYOSSD

4  FH d#E/iEE BRE
CRAZY-TRAMPOLINE/CRAZY-
TRAMPOLINE

5 e /BB EA
CRAZY-TRAMPOLINE/TOKYO
SPORTS ACADEMY

6 TS RFs/Efs
sfida/EBI 17 ~SVRUVD
57

7 ERAK E/haH EK
AR=YDST FU - TH—F«
—/MTCRw/I—X

8 MR E/HH BEX
BARGBBEXRZENSYRY YOS T/
HAFABEXRENSVYRYYDST

9 FH X@/E &
CRAZY-TRAMPOLINE/CRAZY-
TRAMPOLINE

10 A BE/LA X

FE
FE2
TE
FBE2
FiE1
TiE?2
FiE1
T2
FiE1
FEE2
FiE1
T2
T
FiE2
T#E
T2
FiE1
TiE2
TE

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
35 25 25 25 25275225 2 25 25 O

3.753.25275 3 275 3 275 2 275225 O

225 25 275 25 275 3 25175 2 35 05

2 2 225225325275 25 2 22535 O

2 175175 25 3 25 3 225275275 5

25 2 2 25 25 275 25 225225 25 05

125 25 3 275275275325 2.5 1.752.75 0.25

1.25 2,5 275275275 25 25 25 2 2 0

275225275 25 275 3 225275 3 3.251.25

25 225 25 25 35 325275 25 25 275 0

275 3 25 25 3 25 35 3 25 3 0.75

275225 275225275 25 3 3 2753.250.75

25 2 2 1.75 25 2.752.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 0.5

225 2 2 2 25 2 2 25275225 O

2 175175 25 25 225 25 275175 15 O

1.751.751.752.75 25 25 3 3 2 1.5 0.25

2 3 275275275 3 3.252752752750.25

175225 3 3 325 3 3 27527525 O

1.75 25 325 3 275225 25 275275275 0.5

Exe
7.45

717

7.40

7.53

7.08

7.58

7.45

7.65

7.30

7.10

7.20

7.65

7.78

7.88

7.72

7.20

7.28

7.33

Diff

6.10

6.10

6.00

6.00

6.90

6.90

4.80

4.80

5.90

5.90

4.80

4.80

6.20

6.20

4.40

4.40

4.10

4.10

4.30

Sync
19.22

18.66
17.80
18.04
15.80
16.98
18.48
18.82
17.34
17.78
19.02
17.12
17.20
16.34
17.98
17.52
18.44
17.38

17.38

HD
9.40

9.45

9.50

9.55

9.20

9.55

9.75

9.55

9.45

9.75

9.65

9.50

9.40

9.30

9.70

9.45

9.55

9.20

9.40

Pen

Score
4217

41.38

40.70

41.12

38.98

41.01

40.48

40.82

39.84

40.73

40.57

38.62

40.45

39.62

39.96

39.09

39.29

37.96

38.41

Best
4217

41.12

41.01

40.82

40.73

40.57

40.45

39.96

39,29

38.59



11

12

RAR=YDST TV TA—F+«
—/ZAR=YDS5T TV Tx— F&E2
TA—

MH EX/SRE H% FE1
sfida/sfida T2
BE FIovIE BZ 1

I7YTPILRY—LRR=YDS
T/ITF7IPIVRY—LAR=YD FE2
>7

1.5 2 225 25 25

2 225325275 25 0.25

225275 25 3 35 2 325375275325 05

225 3
225 3

25 35 35 25 35 325 25 3.25

2 325275 25 225 3

2

3

1
1.75

7.63

7.05
6.92
7.22

4.30

4.10
4.10
4.90
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17.26

16.96
17.78
16.18

9.40

9.20
9.35
9.60

0.40

38.59

36.91
38.15
37.90

38.15

37.90



